
 
 

2020-21 Seminary Program Coordinators 

Degree Program Coordinator Email 

Certificate of the Seminary Robert Bachmann rbachmann@briercrest.ca  

MA Biblical Languages and Exegesis David Miller dmiller@briercrest.ca  

Master of Divinity Blayne Banting bbanting@briercrest.ca 

Master of Christian Ministries Blayne Banting bbanting@briercrest.ca 

MA Leadership and Management Jay Mowchenko jmowchenko@briercrest.ca  

Master of Counselling Margaret Clarke mclarke@briercrest.ca  

MA Marriage and Family Therapy Margaret Clarke mclarke@briercrest.ca 

MA Theological Studies Joel Houston jhouston@briercrest.ca 

Master of Youth Ministry 
Blayne Banting (Briercrest) and 

Sid Koop and Marv Penner (CYME) 

bbanting@briercrest.ca 

info@coalitionforministry.com 

 

 
 
 
 

Dean of the Seminary                            Blayne Banting bbanting@briercrest.ca 
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